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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 24 Men, 100m Freestyle 11 years and older
22.12.2024 - 20:00 Results
Limiti 17-18 god. 17 - 18: 1:06.49
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 1:06.48 350 31.60 34.88
2. JOCIC, Milutin 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.07 312 32.29 36.78
3. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 1:11.14 285 33.83 37.31
4. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:11.66 279 33.27 38.39
5. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.20 262 35.59 37.61
6. DREKIC, Lazar 13 Tri Delfina 1:17.63 219 38.27 39.36
7. NOVICIC, Mihajlo 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.86 209 39.12 39.74
8. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.69 203 37.31 42.38
9. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 1:20.35 198 37.67 42.68

Limit

10. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 1:28.28 149 41.21 47.07
Limit

11. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:29.01 145 40.50 48.51
Limit

12. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:30.81 137 42.65 48.16
Limit

13. MILENKOVIC, Ognjen 13 Panta Rei 1:42.39 95 48.19 54.20
Limit

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 1:03.56 400 30.03 33.53
2. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:06.28 353 32.23 34.05
3. HINIC, Marko 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.31 337 32.86 34.45
4. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:07.38 336 32.10 35.28
5. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:07.88 328 32.62 35.26
6. TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:08.82 315 33.42 35.40
7. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 1:08.91 314 32.98 35.93
8. MITKOVIC, Pavle 12 Psu Tas 911 1:09.99 300 33.17 36.82
9. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:10.66 291 33.97 36.69

10. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 1:11.78 278 34.75 37.03
11. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 1:11.99 275 33.34 38.65
12. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:12.38 271 34.83 37.55
13. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 1:12.93 265 34.51 38.42
14. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:15.08 243 35.92 39.16
15. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 Psu Tas 911 1:16.03 234 35.79 40.24
16. VIDENOVIC, Pavle 12 Psu Tas 911 1:16.10 233 35.79 40.31
17. MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon 12 Usce 1:16.29 231 37.16 39.13
18. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 1:17.13 224 36.78 40.35
19. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.56 220 38.11 39.45
20. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.79 218 37.38 40.41
21. DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti 1:18.04 216 37.94 40.10
22. NANUSEVIC, Jovan 12 Bonatti 1:18.09 216 37.11 40.98
23. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Psu Tas 911 1:18.92 209 36.34 42.58
24. DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandar 12 Psu Tas 911 1:19.37 205 37.23 42.14
25. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.10 200 39.56 40.54
26. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.01 186 38.97 43.04

Limit

27. NERIC, Petar 12 Barakuda 1:22.22 185 37.63 44.59
Limit

28. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Psu Tas 911 1:22.32 184 39.53 42.79
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 24, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Pioniri A, 12 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

29. MATIC, Sava 12 Psu Tas 911 1:22.86 180 39.77 43.09
Limit

30. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 1:23.19 178 39.72 43.47
Limit

31. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:26.06 161 41.02 45.04
Limit

32. CANIC, Dimitrije 12 Usce 1:29.20 144 41.63 47.57
Limit

33. JERINIC, Uros 12 Barakuda 1:33.59 125 42.44 51.15
Limit

34. JELACA, Djordje 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:40.75 100 45.56 55.19
Limit

35. PETKOVIC, Milutin 12 Bonatti 1:42.74 94 47.52 55.22
Limit

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 57.15 551 27.09 30.06
2. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 58.26 520 27.68 30.58
3. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 59.05 499 29.30 29.75
4. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 59.11 498 27.92 31.19
5. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 59.42 490 28.35 31.07
6. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 59.73 482 28.53 31.20
7. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 1:00.36 467 28.29 32.07
8. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.60 462 29.07 31.53
9. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:00.94 454 28.61 32.33

10. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:02.61 419 30.65 31.96
11. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 1:02.67 418 30.41 32.26
12. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.71 417 30.51 32.20
13. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 1:02.84 414 29.03 33.81
14. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:03.60 399 30.28 33.32
15. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 1:04.35 386 30.04 34.31
16. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 1:05.02 374 30.94 34.08
17. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 1:05.27 370 31.96 33.31
18. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 1:05.40 367 31.09 34.31
19. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 1:06.76 345 32.42 34.34
20. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 1:06.78 345 31.99 34.79
21. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 1:07.24 338 32.86 34.38
22. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.28 337 32.02 35.26
23. MEACHAM, Teodore Rajo 10 Barakuda 1:07.47 335 31.69 35.78
24. VASIC, Trifun 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:07.99 327 33.20 34.79
25. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:08.41 321 32.29 36.12
26. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 1:09.05 312 31.95 37.10
27. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.01 299 34.04 35.97
28. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Psu Tas 911 1:10.11 298 33.38 36.73
29. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 Vracar 1:10.12 298 33.34 36.78
30. SIMONOVIC, Vojin 10 11. April 1:10.74 290 32.16 38.58
31. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:10.96 287 33.94 37.02
32. NICIC, Dimitrije 10 Panta Rei 1:13.98 254 36.07 37.91
33. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 1:14.88 245 34.61 40.27

Limit

34. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.30 241 33.85 41.45
Limit

35. RODIC, Stevan 11 Tri Delfina 1:17.06 224 37.06 40.00
Limit

36. POLOVINA, David Leon 11 11. April 1:17.59 220 35.90 41.69
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 24, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

37. POLUGA, Bogdan 10 Psu Tas 911 1:18.61 211 37.32 41.29
Limit

38. KARADJOLA, Boris 11 Bonatti 1:18.96 209 36.36 42.60
Limit

39. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:19.20 207 36.96 42.24
Limit

40. CIRKOVIC, Lazar 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.70 195 39.06 41.64
Limit

41. ALIVOJVODIC, Andrej 10 Tri Delfina 1:20.91 194 38.96 41.95
Limit

42. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 1:23.78 174 39.11 44.67
Limit

43. JUROSEVIC, Veljko 10 Psu Tas 911 1:25.91 162 39.54 46.37
Limit

DSQ BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 Vracar

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 55.68 596 27.36 28.32
2. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 56.38 574 27.44 28.94
3. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 57.03 554 27.67 29.36
4. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, L.08 Vracar 57.05 554 26.93 30.12
5. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 57.38 544 27.18 30.20
6. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 58.08 525 27.33 30.75
7. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 58.36 517 27.42 30.94
8. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 58.60 511 28.40 30.20
9. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 Vracar 1:00.33 468 28.49 31.84

10. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 1:01.97 432 28.90 33.07
11. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 1:03.11 409 29.16 33.95
12. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:03.29 405 30.04 33.25
13. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 1:03.78 396 31.04 32.74
14. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.80 396 30.42 33.38
15. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 1:05.22 370 31.96 33.26
16. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:06.03 357 31.45 34.58
17. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 1:06.65 347 31.80 34.85
18. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 1:10.83 289 35.24 35.59

Limit

19. NIKOLIC, Milos 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.77 278 35.57 36.20
Limit

20. JORDANOV, Sergej 09 Barakuda 1:12.57 269 34.31 38.26
Limit

21. CUPIC, Luka 08 Sigma 1:14.57 248 33.99 40.58
Limit

22. DJURIC, Ognjen 09 Bonatti 1:17.44 221 33.61 43.83
Limit

23. ZDRAVKOVIC, Vuk 09 Panta Rei 1:20.06 200 36.92 43.14
Limit

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Beograd 011 52.39 715 25.31 27.08
2. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 53.68 665 25.67 28.01
3. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 54.77 626 26.40 28.37
4. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 55.74 594 27.35 28.39
5. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 57.57 539 27.84 29.73
6. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 58.12 524 28.09 30.03
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 24, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

7. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 58.99 501 28.11 30.88
8. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 59.55 487 28.16 31.39
9. MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 59.71 483 28.18 31.53

10. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 59.85 479 28.34 31.51
11. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.19 449 28.91 32.28
12. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:03.02 411 30.13 32.89
13. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 1:03.36 404 30.52 32.84
14. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 1:08.49 320 31.39 37.10

Limit

15. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 1:09.33 308 32.89 36.44
Limit

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 53.19 683 25.30 27.89
2. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 56.96 556 27.22 29.74
3. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Novi Beograd 011 58.51 513 28.53 29.98
4. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:02.07 430 29.57 32.50

Pioniri

1. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 1:03.56 400 30.03 33.53
2. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:06.28 353 32.23 34.05
3. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 1:06.48 350 31.60 34.88
4. HINIC, Marko 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.31 337 32.86 34.45
5. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:07.38 336 32.10 35.28
6. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:07.88 328 32.62 35.26
7. TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:08.82 315 33.42 35.40
8. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 1:08.91 314 32.98 35.93
9. JOCIC, Milutin 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.07 312 32.29 36.78

10. MITKOVIC, Pavle 12 Psu Tas 911 1:09.99 300 33.17 36.82
11. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:10.66 291 33.97 36.69
12. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 1:11.14 285 33.83 37.31
13. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:11.66 279 33.27 38.39
14. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 1:11.78 278 34.75 37.03
15. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 1:11.99 275 33.34 38.65
16. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:12.38 271 34.83 37.55
17. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 1:12.93 265 34.51 38.42
18. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.20 262 35.59 37.61
19. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:15.08 243 35.92 39.16
20. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 Psu Tas 911 1:16.03 234 35.79 40.24
21. VIDENOVIC, Pavle 12 Psu Tas 911 1:16.10 233 35.79 40.31
22. MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon 12 Usce 1:16.29 231 37.16 39.13
23. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 1:17.13 224 36.78 40.35
24. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.56 220 38.11 39.45
25. DREKIC, Lazar 13 Tri Delfina 1:17.63 219 38.27 39.36
26. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.79 218 37.38 40.41
27. DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti 1:18.04 216 37.94 40.10
28. NANUSEVIC, Jovan 12 Bonatti 1:18.09 216 37.11 40.98
29. NOVICIC, Mihajlo 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.86 209 39.12 39.74
30. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Psu Tas 911 1:18.92 209 36.34 42.58
31. DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandar 12 Psu Tas 911 1:19.37 205 37.23 42.14
32. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.69 203 37.31 42.38
33. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.10 200 39.56 40.54
34. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 1:20.35 198 37.67 42.68

Limit

35. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.01 186 38.97 43.04
Limit

36. NERIC, Petar 12 Barakuda 1:22.22 185 37.63 44.59
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 24, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

37. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Psu Tas 911 1:22.32 184 39.53 42.79
Limit

38. MATIC, Sava 12 Psu Tas 911 1:22.86 180 39.77 43.09
Limit

39. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 1:23.19 178 39.72 43.47
Limit

40. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:26.06 161 41.02 45.04
Limit

41. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 1:28.28 149 41.21 47.07
Limit

42. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:29.01 145 40.50 48.51
Limit

43. CANIC, Dimitrije 12 Usce 1:29.20 144 41.63 47.57
Limit

44. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:30.81 137 42.65 48.16
Limit

45. JERINIC, Uros 12 Barakuda 1:33.59 125 42.44 51.15
Limit

46. JELACA, Djordje 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:40.75 100 45.56 55.19
Limit

47. MILENKOVIC, Ognjen 13 Panta Rei 1:42.39 95 48.19 54.20
Limit

48. PETKOVIC, Milutin 12 Bonatti 1:42.74 94 47.52 55.22
Limit


